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PASIG CITY 
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Match Schedule and Uniform Colors 
Semi-Final Round 

(as of 27 Aug 2022) 
 
 
 

POOL A POOL B 

Team Color 1 Color 2 Color 3 Team Color 1 Color 2 Color 3 

PHI Red Black White JPN Red White Navy Blue 

KOR Red Black White THA Red Black White 

CHN Red Blue White TPE Red Blue White 

VIE Red Yellow Dark Blue AUS Gold White Green 

IRI Dark Blue Red Green - - - - 

 
 

DATE 
TIME 
(PHI) 

MATCH POOL ROUND 
A B 

COLOR TEAM TEAM COLOR 

28 AUG 
SUN 

10:00 26 SF 5-8 Red TPE IRI Green 

13:00 27 SF 5-8 White AUS PHI Black 

16:00 28 SF 1-4 White CHN THA Red 

19:00 29 SF 1-4 Blue VIE JPN White 

29 AUG 
MON 

10:00 30 Finals 7-8  LM26 LM27  

13:00 31 Finals 5-6  WM26 WM27  

16:00 32 Finals 3-4  LM28 LM29  

19:00 33 Finals 1-2  WM28 WM29  

AWARDING CEREMONY 

 



Page 1 of 22022 AVC CUP for WOMEN - TRAINING SCHEDULE
as of 27 August 2022

Date Time PHILSPORTS YNARES FILOIL UPPER DECK
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10

11

(WM23)

CHN
(9:00am)

(WM25)

THA
(9:00am)

(WM24)

JPN
(10:45am)

(WM22)

          VIE
(10:45am)

(LM26)

TPE/IRI
(5:00pm)

(WM26)

TPE/IRI
(5:00pm)

(LM27)

AUS/PHI
(7:00pm)

(WM27)

AUS/PHI
(7:00pm)

27 AUS vs PHI

28 CHN vs THA

29 VIE vs JPN

26 TPE vs IRI



 
 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

      

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2022 AVC CUP FOR WOMEN
QF/1-8 Women

22 27 August 2022
Pasig, Philippines
PhilSports Arena (280 spectators)
Start: 11:00 End: 13:20 Total: 02:20 hrs 

VIE
TPE

3
2

19
25

25
17

16
25

25
18

15
10

100
95

0:28 0:32 0:25 0:26 0:17 2:08

R1: Sasaki Nobuko [JPN] R2: Jocelyn Del Rosario [PHI]

VIE-Vietnam TPE-Chinese Taipei

1 LE Thi Thanh Lien [L] L L L L
3 (C) TRAN Thi Thanh Thuy [OH] 5 5 2 4 9
6 NGUYEN Thi Uyen [OH]
7 PHAM Thi Nguyet Anh [OH] 2 1 2
9 TRAN Thi Bich Thuy [MB]

11 HOANG Thi Kieu Trinh [OP] 1 7 5 6 3
14 VO Thi Kim Thoa [S]
15 NGUYEN Thi Trinh [MB] 1 3 3 3
16 VI Thi Nhu Quynh [OH] 1 1 3
17 DOAN Thi Xuan [OP] 1 5 2
18 LUU Thi Hue [MB] 2 3
19 DOAN Thi Lam Oanh [S] 1 2
22 NGUYEN Thi Kim Lien [L] L L L L L
23 LY Thi Luyen [MB]

25

5

22

10
5
8
5
3

12 21 13 23 14 83

7 4 3 2 1 17

1 LAI Xiang-Chen [L] L L L L L
2 (C) CHANG Li-Wen [OP] 4 3 1
5 LIN Chi-Jung [L] L L L L L
6 HSIEH Yi-Chen [S] 2 1
7 HUANG Hsin-Yu [MB] 5
8 CHEN Jia-Man [S] 1
9 KAN Ko-Hui [MB] 2 5 2 2

10 WU Fang-Yu [OH] 5 2 1 2 3
11 YEH Yu-Wen [MB] 5 2
15 LIN Shu-Ho [OP]
16 CHEN Tzu-Ya [OH] 1 3 6 6 3
17 LIU Shuang-Ling [OH]
20 HUANG Ching-Hsuan [MB] 3 2 3 2

1
8

3
5
1

11
13
7

19

10

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

19 15 20 15 9 78
6 2 5 3 1 17

NGUYEN Tuan Kiet
NGUYEN Trong Linh

KOJI Tsuzurabara
WEI-HSIANG Huang

VIE-Vietnam TPE-Chinese Taipei

23
17
9

64

59
37
20

173

3 TRAN Thi Thanh Thuy
11 HOANG Thi Kieu Trinh
15 NGUYEN Thi Trinh

5
5
2

15

10
9
9

71

11 HOANG Thi Kieu Trinh
17 DOAN Thi Xuan

3 TRAN Thi Thanh Thuy

2
1
1
4

17
21
12
99

19 DOAN Thi Lam Oanh
15 NGUYEN Thi Trinh

7 PHAM Thi Nguyet Anh

15
13
9

61

38
40
26

183

16 CHEN Tzu-Ya
10 WU Fang-Yu

9 KAN Ko-Hui

4
2
1
8

7
15
9

63

20 HUANG Ching-Hsuan
9 KAN Ko-Hui

11 YEH Yu-Wen

4
3
2
9

18
14
6

96

16 CHEN Tzu-Ya
6 HSIEH Yi-Chen
7 HUANG Hsin-Yu

17 17

100 83 343 95 78 342

VIE-Vietnam TPE-Chinese Taipei

3 TRAN Thi Thanh Thuy
11 HOANG Thi Kieu Trinh
15 NGUYEN Thi Trinh

23
17
9

2
5

1

25
22
10

16 CHEN Tzu-Ya
10 WU Fang-Yu

9 KAN Ko-Hui

15
13
9 2

4 19
13
11



 
 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

      

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2022 AVC CUP FOR WOMEN
QF/1-8 Women

23 27 August 2022
Pasig, Philippines
PhilSports Arena (635 spectators)
Start: 14:00 End: 15:18 Total: 01:18 hrs 

CHN
AUS

3
0

25
13

25
8

25
8

75
29

0:26 0:24 0:22 1:12

R1: Zeinab Haghi [IRI] R2: Sasiprapa P [THA]

CHN-China AUS-Australia

1 LI Xuemeng [OP]
4 (C) WANG Yifan [OH]
6 ZHUANG Yushan [OH] 1 10 2
9 ZHANG Hongziyan [MB]

11 WU Xinyu [L] L L L
13 ZHUANG Xinru [OH]
14 SUN Haiping [S]
15 XU Jianan [L]
16 HU Mingyuan [MB] 4
17 XU Xiaoting [S] 1 2
19 WANG Wenhan [MB] 2 2 5
21 ZHOU Yetong [OP] 5 4 5
22 CAO Tingting [MB] 1
23 WU Mengjie [OH] 6 5 6

13

4
3
9

14
1

17

19 21 21 61

6 4 4 14

1 MALAND Tara [L] L L L
3 STEVENS Mikaela [S]
4 TIPPING Caitlin [OP] 1 3
5 REEKS Laura [OH]
6 WEILER Stefanie [OH] 3
7 (C) LEAN Kelly [S]
8 SIMS Allysha [L] L L L
9 BROWNE Tessa [MB]

10 BAKER Brodie [MB] 1
12 COX Lauren [MB]
15 JONES Annelies [OH]
22 REDGEN Rebecca [OH] 1 3
24 GARTON-DODD Khiani [OH] 2
25 INSKIP Kara [MB] 2

4

3

1

4
2
2

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

8 4 4 16
5 4 4 13

KUANG Qi
XIE Jiyang

BORGEAUD Russell
ORCHARD Rachel

CHN-China AUS-Australia

14
12
8

44

21
23
18
82

21 ZHOU Yetong
23 WU Mengjie

6 ZHUANG Yushan

2
2
2
8

7
5
4

27

19 WANG Wenhan
6 ZHUANG Yushan

17 XU Xiaoting

4
3
2
9

19
13
12
74

23 WU Mengjie
6 ZHUANG Yushan

16 HU Mingyuan

4
3
3

15

15
17
10
86

4 TIPPING Caitlin
6 WEILER Stefanie

22 REDGEN Rebecca

1

1

3
5
3

21

22 REDGEN Rebecca
10 BAKER Brodie

4 TIPPING Caitlin

0

4
4
4

30

9 BROWNE Tessa
15 JONES Annelies
24 GARTON-DODD Khiani

14 13

75 61 183 29 16 137

CHN-China AUS-Australia

23 WU Mengjie
21 ZHOU Yetong

6 ZHUANG Yushan

12
14
8

1

2

4

3

17
14
13

4 TIPPING Caitlin
22 REDGEN Rebecca

6 WEILER Stefanie

4
3
3

1
4
4
3



 
 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

      

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2022 AVC CUP FOR WOMEN
QF/1-8 Women

24 27 August 2022
Pasig, Philippines
PhilSports Arena (2,300 spectators)
Start: 17:00 End: 19:17 Total: 02:17 hrs 

IRI
JPN

1
3

23
25

21
25

28
26

16
25

88
101

0:33 0:33 0:36 0:26 2:08

R1: Nguyen Viet Hoa [VIE] R2: Chung Shu Fang [TPE]

IRI-Iran JPN-Japan

1 SALAMATGHARAMALEKI Aytak [OP] 1
2 MOHTASHAMIPOURMATNAGH Haniyeh [MB]
5 MOSHTAGHI KHOUZANI Mohadeseh [L]L L L L
6 ALIKHANI Shabnam [S] 2 1
7 HASHEMI Seyedehnegar [L]
8 SABERI Mahsa [OH] 1

10 BORHANI ESFAHANI Maedeh [OP] 1 6 1
11 (C) KADKHODA Mahsa [OH] 7 4 4
12 AMINI Fatemeh [OH] 1 3 2
14 ZARE Pouran [MB] 3 2 7 3
16 DARGAZANI Tahminch [MB] 1 4 1
18 POOR SALEH SHAHDEHSARI Elahe [OH]4 1
19 KARIMI Reyhane [MB]
20 MOGHANI GHAHRAMANLOOEI Zarah [S]

1

3

1
8

15
6

15
6
5

18 13 21 8 60

5 8 7 8 28

1 (C) SHIBATA Mika [S] 1 1
2 SATO Yuka [OH]
4 TANAKA Mizuki [OH] 5 2 6
6 HANAI Moeri [L]
8 OSANAI Miwako [OH] 2 2
9 SASAKI Chihiro [MB]

11 OKUMU OBA Fuyumi Hawi [OH] 3 1 1
12 YAMAZAKI Nonoka [S]
13 HAMAMATSU Asuka [MB] 1 2 2
14 SHIMA Mikoto [OH] 2 1
15 YAMANAKA Hiroyo [MB] 2 2 1 3
16 NAKAGAWA Miyu [OH] 2 2 3
17 MIZUSUGI Rena [L] L L L L
18 NISHIKAWA Yuki [OH] 4 6 7 1

2

13

4

5

5
3
8
7

18

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

17 16 16 16 65
8 9 10 9 36

KAMPEDELLI Alessandra
RASHIDI KIK LAHIJANI Fatemeh

KOSHIYA Akira
KANEKO Takayuki

IRI-Iran JPN-Japan

13
11
7

46

28
41
42

177

14 ZARE Pouran
11 KADKHODA Mahsa
10 BORHANI ESFAHANI Maedeh

2
2
2
9

26
19
12
82

6 ALIKHANI Shabnam
14 ZARE Pouran
16 DARGAZANI Tahminch

2
1
1
5

11
12
10
89

11 KADKHODA Mahsa
10 BORHANI ESFAHANI Maedeh

6 ALIKHANI Shabnam

17
12
7

59

48
41
26

188

18 NISHIKAWA Yuki
4 TANAKA Mizuki

16 NAKAGAWA Miyu

2
1
1
4

16
13
3

52

15 YAMANAKA Hiroyo
13 HAMAMATSU Asuka

4 TANAKA Mizuki

1
1

2

21
11
18

100

1 SHIBATA Mika
18 NISHIKAWA Yuki
15 YAMANAKA Hiroyo

28 36

88 60 348 101 65 340

IRI-Iran JPN-Japan

11 KADKHODA Mahsa
14 ZARE Pouran
10 BORHANI ESFAHANI Maedeh

11
13
7

2
2

2

1

15
15
8

18 NISHIKAWA Yuki
4 TANAKA Mizuki

15 YAMANAKA Hiroyo

17
12
6

1
2

1 18
13
8



 
 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

      

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2022 AVC CUP FOR WOMEN
QF/1-8 Women

25 27 August 2022
Pasig, Philippines
PhilSports Arena (5,200 spectators)
Start: 20:00 End: 22:00 Total: 02:00 hrs 

PHI
THA

1
3

18
25

25
23

20
25

9
25

72
98

0:27 0:33 0:29 0:22 1:51

R1: Phong Nguyen [AUS] R2: Sunok Bae [KOR]

PHI-Philippines THA-Thailand

3 DOMINGO Celine [MB] 3 3 2
6 PANAGA Jeanette [MB] 3 2 1
7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa [OP] 1 5 6 1
8 DE JESUS Jorella Marie [L]
9 BERNARDO Lorie Lyn [MB]

10 SORIANO Ma Paulina [MB]
11 ATIENZA Kyla Llana [L] L L L L
12 (C) MORADO Julia Melissa [S] 1
13 CAYETANO Fille Saint Merced [OH]
15 NEGRITO Kyle [S]
16 MANDAPAT Rizza Mae [OP]
17 VARGAS Rosemarie [OH] 1 1
18 CARLOS Diana Mae [OP] 3 3 3 3
23 GALANZA Jessica Margarett [OH] 2 2 1 1

8
6

13

1

2
12
6

13 16 14 5 48

5 9 6 4 24

2 PANNOY Piyanut [L] L L L L
3 (C) GUEDPARD Pornpun [S] 1 1 2
8 NUANJAM Watchareeya [MB] 2
9 BUNDASAK Jarasporn [MB] 1 3 2

11 PINSUWAN Khatthalee [OH] 5 5
12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya [MB] 3 4
14 CHUEWULIM Sutadta [OH]
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya [OP] 5 1 4 4
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on [OH] 7 5 6 3
20 PAIROJ Supattra [L] L L L L
21 SOOKSOD Thanacha [OP] 6 6
23 MANAKIJ Sirima [S]
24 BOONLERT Tichakorn [MB] 1 1
25 JANTHAWISUT Sasipapron [OH]

4
2
6

10
7

14
21

12

2

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

20 14 23 21 78
5 9 2 4 20

MENESES Sherwin
SANTOS Karlo Martin

SRIWACHARAMAYTAKUL Danai
DOKMAI Chamnan

PHI-Philippines THA-Thailand

12
11
8

45

48
33
17

152

18 CARLOS Diana Mae
7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa
3 DOMINGO Celine

1

1

11
9
7

38

6 PANAGA Jeanette
7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

2

2

12
12
12
72

7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa
12 MORADO Julia Melissa
18 CARLOS Diana Mae

20
13
10
68

36
36
21

147

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya
11 PINSUWAN Khatthalee

2
2
1
5

7
6

11
61

9 BUNDASAK Jarasporn
21 SOOKSOD Thanacha
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya

2
1
1
5

11
19
14
97

12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on

9 BUNDASAK Jarasporn

24 20

72 48 262 98 78 305

PHI-Philippines THA-Thailand

7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa
18 CARLOS Diana Mae

3 DOMINGO Celine

11
12
8

2 13
12
8

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya
21 SOOKSOD Thanacha

20
13
9

1
2

1

1

21
14
12



 

 
 

P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  2022 AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 
Round/Pool Qualification & Semi-Final / 1-4 , 5-8 Type Women 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Qualification & Semi Final 

 
Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
22 27 August 2022 VIE - TPE 3 : 2 19 - 25 25 - 17 16 - 25 25 - 18 15 - 10 100 - 95 02:20 280 
23 27 August 2022 CHN - AUS 3 : 0 25 - 13 25 - 8 25 - 8   75 – 29 01:18 635 
24 27 August 2022 IRI - JPN 1 : 3 23 - 25  21 - 25  28 - 26  16 - 25  88 – 101 02:17 2,300 
25 27 August 2022 PHI - THA 1 : 3 18 - 25 25 - 23 20 - 25 9 - 25  72 – 98 02:00 5,200 
26 28 August 2022 TPE - IRI          
27 28 August 2022 AUS - PHI          
28 28 August 2022 CHN - THA          
29 28 August 2022 VIE - JPN          

 
 

 

FINAL STANDING 
 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.  KOR – Korea 
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